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AN   1 PANZICA                   MARIA ROSA        27/08/1968 PA 183 Q    2000 0         0 74 3 Z  

AN   2 CATRINI                   VALENTINA         13/02/1984 PA 182 Q R   2007 0 J 0       1 77 3 Z  

AN   3 BOVI'                     ELENA             14/03/1980 PA 180 Q R   2007 0 J 0       2 80 3 Z X

AN   4 FERINA                    ANNALISA RITA     07/05/1975 MI 175 Q R   2019 0         4 85 3 Z  

AN   5 CAMPOCHIARO               MARIA LUISA       04/07/1975 PA 170     2007 0 J 0       0 93 3 V X

AN   6 DI BELLA                  GIOVANNA          06/03/1978 PA 151 Q R   2014 0         2 121 3 Z X

AN X  7 FERRARO                   GIOVANNA          29/05/1978 PA 115 R    2014 0 J 0       2 177 3 1  

AN   8 D'ANNA                    MANUELA           08/11/1981 PA 105     2007 0         0 189 3 Z X

AN   9 BARRALE                   ALESSANDRA        16/06/1973 PA 95 Q    2019 0         0 215 3 Z  

AN   10 ITALIANO                  DANILA            06/11/1980 PA 90 Q R   2007 0 J 0       1 232 3 V X

AN   11 SCANNALIATO               AMALIA            03/08/1980 PA 81 R    2014 0         2 275 3 Z  

AN   12 BENNICI                   FRANCESCA MARIA   10/10/1963 PA 74 Q R   2002 0         2 307 3 Z X

AN X  13 GIUFFRIDA                 VALENTINA         22/04/1980 PA 59     2019 0         0 313 3 1 X

AN   14 BARRANCA                  IRENE             08/07/1976 PA 55 Q R   2005 0         1 491 3 Z  

AN X  15 CONDORELLI                CARMENMARIA       30/07/1979 CL 55 Q R   2014 0 J 0       2 493 3 1 X

AN   16 PIPITONE                  MARIA CARMELINA   19/07/1975 PA 48 R    2019 0         2 642 3 Z  

AN X  17 BONGIORNO                 MANUELA           12/10/1979 ME 46     2014 0         0 629 3 1  

AN X  18 NIELI                     DANIELA LETIZIA   18/07/1979 MI 44     2014 0         0 655 3 1 X

AN X  19 COMANDE                   MARIA             09/07/1980 PA 43     2014 0         0 671 3 1 X

AN   20 DORANGRICCHIA             FRANCESCA         18/04/1976 PA 42 R    2007 0         2 686 3 Z X

AN X  21 CAMARDA                   ANNAMARIA         11/03/1962 PA 41     2014 0         0 706 3 1 X

AN   22 DRAGO                     SANDRA            07/10/1973 EE 39 R    2000 0         1 734 3 Z X

AN   23 NICOSIA                   MARIA CONCETTA    17/04/1962 PA 39     2000 0         0 735 3 Z X

AN X  24 SARDINA                   ANGELA            06/10/1975 PA 39 R    2014 0 J 0       2 742 3 1 X

AN   25 CARDELLA                  MARIA CASTRENZE RI19/05/1959 PA 39 R    2019 0         2 749 3 Z X

AN   26 CEVOLA                    VITTORIA          06/11/1977 PA 35 R    2002 0         1 805 3 Z X

AN X  27 MODICA                    FRANCESCA         04/06/1983 PA 35 Q    2019 0         0 816 3 1  

AN X  28 GRIPPI                    MARIALORENA       23/07/1982 PA 34     2014 0         0 829 3 1 X

AN X  29 BRASCI                    ROSALBA           09/08/1974 PA 29     2014 0         0 1092 3 1 X
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AN X  30 AMATO                     CECILIA           23/12/1966 PA 28     2019 0         0 948 3 1  

AN X  31 CUCCIA                    ALESSANDRA        08/03/1981 PA 26 R    2014 0         2 989 3 1 X

AN   32 MARINO                    MARIA ANNA        29/04/1961 PA 25 Q    2000 0         0 1018 3 Z  

AN   33 DE SANTO                  GRAZIA            21/07/1970 PA 22     2007 0         0 1123 3 Z  

AN X  34 SANFILIPPO                ALESSANDRA        19/08/1979 PA 22     2014 0         0 1130 3 1  

AN   35 CARUSO                    GIORGIA           08/03/1979 PA 21 R S   2007 0         2 1165 3 Z X

AN X  36 MARCHICA                  ANTONINA          25/05/1976 PA 21 R    2014 0         1 1176 3 1 X

AN X  37 PARISI                    DANIELA           10/10/1975 PA 20     2014 0         0 1232 3 1 X

AN   38 CARONNA                   SALVATORE         05/11/1966 PA 19 R    2002 0         3 1261 3 Z  

AN X  39 DORANGRICCHIA             MARIACONCETTA     10/01/1981 PA 19 R    2019 0         2 754 3 1 X

AN   40 MASI                      VITA              24/02/1965 PA 19     2019 0         0 1314 3 Z X

AN   41 MANDALA'                  FRANCA            10/06/1974 PA 18     2002 0         0 1321 3 Z X

AN   42 CUCCIA                    ROSARIA           26/11/1965 PA 17     2000 0         0 1363 3 Z  

AN   43 DAMIANI                   MARGHERITA        21/12/1964 PA 17     2000 0         0 1364 3 Z  

AN X  44 ZACCARIA                  MARIA CONCETTA    26/08/1976 PA 17 Q R   2014 0 J 0       2 1377 3 1  

AN X  45 PARISI                    ANTONINA          25/12/1981 PA 16     2014 0         0 1442 3 1 X

AN X  46 MILITELLO                 FABIO             18/12/1972 AG 14 R    2014 0         3 1528 3 1  

AN X  47 SPERA                     MARIA             06/02/1979 PA 14 R    2014 0         2 1533 3 1 X

AN X  48 GUARNERI                  SILVANA           15/04/1975 PA 13 S    2014 0         0 1586 3 Z  

AN X  49 MANDALA                   MARGHERITA        26/05/1978 PA 13     2014 0         0 1588 3 1 X

AN X  50 CANALE                    LIDIA             20/03/1983 AG 13 R    2019 0         2 849 3 1 X

AN X  51 MATRANGA                  ANTONELLA         03/09/1972 PA 12 R    2014 0         2 1612 3 1 X

AN X  52 LASALA                    MELCHIORE         23/12/1961 AG 12     2014 0         0 1624 3 1  

AN X  53 MAROTTA                   MASSIMO           13/01/1974 AG 12 R    2019 0         3 414 3 1  

AN X  54 TUSA                      MATTIA ANNA       07/07/1977 TP 12     2019 0         0 179 3 1 X

AN X  55 CUCCIA                    EZIA              02/12/1979 PA 11 R    2014 0         2 1639 3 1 X

AN X  56 QUARTUCCIO                ILENIA            20/06/1984 PA 0 R    2014 0 J 0       2 1697 3 V X

CH   1 CATRINI                   VALENTINA         13/02/1984 PA 182 Q R   2007 0 J 0       1 14 3 Z  

CH   2 BOVI'                     ELENA             14/03/1980 PA 180 Q R   2007 0 J 0       2 15 3 Z X

CH   3 CAMPOCHIARO               MARIA LUISA       04/07/1975 PA 170     2007 0 J 0       0 0 3 V X

CH X  4 FERRARO                   GIOVANNA          29/05/1978 PA 115 R    2014 0 J 0       2 0 3 1  

CH   5 ITALIANO                  DANILA            06/11/1980 PA 90 Q R   2007 0 J 0       1 52 3 V X

CH X  6 CONDORELLI                CARMENMARIA       30/07/1979 CL 55 Q R   2014 0 J 0       2 96 3 1 X

CH X  7 SARDINA                   ANGELA            06/10/1975 PA 39 R    2014 0 J 0       2 125 3 1 X

CH X  8 ZACCARIA                  MARIA CONCETTA    26/08/1976 PA 17 Q R   2014 0 J 0       2 152 3 1  

CH X  9 QUARTUCCIO                ILENIA            20/06/1984 PA 0 R    2014 0 J 0       2 157 3 V X

DH   1 CATRINI                   VALENTINA         13/02/1984 PA 182 Q R   2007 0 J 0       1 14 3 Z  

DH   2 BOVI'                     ELENA             14/03/1980 PA 180 Q R   2007 0 J 0       2 15 3 Z X

DH   3 CAMPOCHIARO               MARIA LUISA       04/07/1975 PA 170     2007 0 J 0       0 0 3 V X

DH X  4 FERRARO                   GIOVANNA          29/05/1978 PA 115 R    2014 0 J 0       2 0 3 1  

DH   5 ITALIANO                  DANILA            06/11/1980 PA 90 Q R   2007 0 J 0       1 52 3 V X



DH X  6 CONDORELLI                CARMENMARIA       30/07/1979 CL 55 Q R   2014 0 J 0       2 96 3 1 X

DH X  7 SARDINA                   ANGELA            06/10/1975 PA 39 R    2014 0 J 0       2 125 3 1 X

DH X  8 ZACCARIA                  MARIA CONCETTA    26/08/1976 PA 17 Q R   2014 0 J 0       2 152 3 1  

DH X  9 QUARTUCCIO                ILENIA            20/06/1984 PA 0 R    2014 0 J 0       2 157 3 V X

EH   1 CATRINI                   VALENTINA         13/02/1984 PA 182 Q R   2007 0 J 0       1 14 3 Z  

EH   2 BOVI'                     ELENA             14/03/1980 PA 180 Q R   2007 0 J 0       2 15 3 Z X

EH   3 CAMPOCHIARO               MARIA LUISA       04/07/1975 PA 170     2007 0 J 0       0 0 3 V X

EH X  4 FERRARO                   GIOVANNA          29/05/1978 PA 115 R    2014 0 J 0       2 0 3 1  

EH   5 ITALIANO                  DANILA            06/11/1980 PA 90 Q R   2007 0 J 0       1 52 3 V X

EH X  6 CONDORELLI                CARMENMARIA       30/07/1979 CL 55 Q R   2014 0 J 0       2 96 3 1 X

EH X  7 SARDINA                   ANGELA            06/10/1975 PA 39 R    2014 0 J 0       2 125 3 1 X

EH X  8 ZACCARIA                  MARIA CONCETTA    26/08/1976 PA 17 Q R   2014 0 J 0       2 152 3 1  

EH X  9 QUARTUCCIO                ILENIA            20/06/1984 PA 0 R    2014 0 J 0       2 157 3 V X

IL  A 1 PANZICA                   MARIA ROSA        27/08/1968 PA 183 Q    2000 0         0 34 3 Z  

IL  A 2 FERINA                    ANNALISA RITA     07/05/1975 MI 175 Q R   2019 0         4 38 3 Z  

IL  A 3 DI BELLA                  GIOVANNA          06/03/1978 PA 151 Q R   2014 0         2 50 3 Z X

IL X A 4 FERRARO                   GIOVANNA          29/05/1978 PA 115 R    2014 0 J 0       2 0 3 1  

IL  A 5 D'ANNA                    MANUELA           08/11/1981 PA 105     2007 0         0 81 3 Z X

IL  A 6 BARRALE                   ALESSANDRA        16/06/1973 PA 95 Q    2019 0         0 94 3 Z  

IL  A 7 BARRANCA                  IRENE             08/07/1976 PA 55 Q R   2005 0         1 175 3 Z  

IL  A 8 DRAGO                     SANDRA            07/10/1973 EE 39 R    2000 0         1 220 3 Z X

IL  A 9 MARINO                    MARIA ANNA        29/04/1961 PA 25 Q    2000 0         0 284 3 Z  

IL  A 10 DE SANTO                  GRAZIA            21/07/1970 PA 22     2007 0         0 312 3 Z  

IL  A 11 CARUSO                    GIORGIA           08/03/1979 PA 21 R S   2007 0         2 322 3 Z X

IL  A 12 CARONNA                   SALVATORE         05/11/1966 PA 19 R    2002 0         3 351 3 Z  

IL X A 13 QUARTUCCIO                ILENIA            20/06/1984 PA 0 R    2014 0 J 0       2 401 3 V X


